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Landscapes

First published in 1982 and now a leader in
walking and touring guides, Sunflower’s
acclaimed guidebooks feature walks for all
ages and abilities and car tours taking in dll
the top sights and the best places to explore
off the beaten track. (Dubbed ‘the blue
bibles’ by the Sunday Times)

Algarve o 978-1-85691-556-4 9th ed, 2024 £14.99
Andalucia & the Costa del

Sol e 978-1-85691-557-1 éth ed, 2024 £15.99
Azores 978-1-85691-512-0  8th ed, 2018  £12.99
Basque Country

(of France & Spain) ° 978-1-85691-536-6 4th ed, 2023 £14.99
Bernese Oberland & Valais ® 978-1-85691-517-5 1sted, 2019  £13.99
Cinque Terre and the Riviera

di Levante 978-1-85691-497-0 2nd ed, 2017 £12.99
Corfu NEWKS 978-1-85691-561-8 9th ed, 3/25 £16.99
Corsica ® 978-1-85691-519-9  7thed, 2019  £13.99
Costa Blanca IY 978-1-85691-565-6 6th ed, 3/25 £16.99
Costa Brava & Barcelona 978-1-85691-496-3 4th ed, 2017  £12.99
Crete (Eastern) o 978-1-85691-547-2  6th ed, 2023  £15.99
Crete (Western) o 978-1-85691-546-5 10th ed, 2023 £15.99
Croatia e 978-1-85691-531-1 4th ed, 2020 £14.99
Cyprus e 978-1-85691-548-9 9th ed, 2023 £14.99
Fuerteventura i3l e 978-1-85691-560-1 8thed, 1/25 £1799
Gran Canaria 978-1-85691-533-5 8th ed,2020 £15.99
Guernsey 978-1-85691-511-3  6éthed, 2018  £8.99
Ibiza & Formentera o 978-1-85691-550-2 6th ed, 2023  £14.99

Ireland =

Italian Lakes ¥ o
Jersey o

Lanzarote o

La Palma & El Hierro e
Lake Geneva & W Switzerland®
Lesvos
Madeira o
Mallorca
Malta, Gozo & Comino e
Menorca o
Paxos e
Peloponnese (Southern) o
Picos de Europa
Portugal (Northern) e
Provence (Eastern) o
Provence (Western) &
Languedoc-Roussillon e
Pyrenees NEWKJ
Samos ®
Sardinia
Scottish Highlands =
Sicily o
Slovenia
Sorrento, Amalfi, Capri e
Southern Tenerife &
La Gomera e
Tatra Mountains of Poland
and Slovakia e
Tenerife VATl o
Tuscany
Umbria & the Marche

978-1-85691-385-0
978-1-85691-564-9
978-1-85691-559-5
978-1-85691-539-7
978-1-85691-530-4
978-1-85691-356-0
978-1-85691-522-9
978-1-85691-553-3
978-1-85691-537-3
978-1-85691-534-2
978-1-85691-551-9
978-1-85691-549-6
978-1-85691-528-1
978-1-85691-535-9
978-1-85691-527-4
978-1-85691-538-0

978-1-85691-552-6
978-1-85691-568-7
978-1-85691-288-4
978-1-85691-473-4
978-1-85691-390-4
978-1-85691-521-2
978-1-85691-526-7
978-1-85691-540-3

978-1-85691-554-0

978-1-85691-545-8
978-1-85691-562-5
978-1-85691-506-9
978-1-85691-501-4

4th ed, 2010

4th ed, 2/25
7th ed, 2024
7th ed, 2022

8th ed, 2020

1st ed, 2009

4th ed, 2019  £12.99
15th ed, 2024 £16.99
9th ed, 2022 £16.99
8th ed,2022 £14.99
7thed, 2023 £14.99
7th ed, 2023  £10.99
3rd ed, 2019 £14.99
8th ed, 2022 £14.99
4th ed, 2019  £13.99
4th ed, 2022 £16.99

£1799
£10.99
£15.99
£14.99

5th ed, 2023
9th ed, 7/25
5th ed, 2005
5th ed, 2016
3rd ed, 2010
6th ed, 2019 £14.99
5th ed, 2019  £14.99
10th ed, 2023 £15.99

£16.99
£1799

£12.99

9th ed,2024 £15.99
4th ed, 2023 £14.99
11th ed, 1/25 £1799
3rd ed, 2018  £12.99
3rd ed, 2017  £12.99

around LigB Oclil

Walk & Eat

‘Sunflower have led the field for years with
their brilliant Landscapes walking and
touring guides. Now they have raised their
game even higher with the superb new
Walk & Eat series.’ (Mail on Sunday)

Amsterdam =
Avignon (around) I

corrected reprint
Cape Town =
Corsica I
Cyprus (North) =
Kefalonia Y=Y
Lisbon (around) I

978-1-85691-394-2

978-1-85691-515-1

978-1-85691-331-7
978-1-85691-567-0
978-1-85691-371-3
978-1-85691-563-2
978-1-85691-566-3

Isted, 2011  £8.99

3rd ed, 2024 £10.99
1st ed, 2007
3rd ed, 5/25 £10.99
1st ed, 2010
6th ed, 2/25 £10.99
3rd ed, 5/25 £10.99

Madeira IS corrected reprint 978-1-85691-523-6 5th ed, 2024  £10.99
Mallorca 978-1-85691-509-0 5th ed, 2018 £8.99
Nice (around) 978-1-85691-532-8  éth ed, 2020  £8.99
Rhodes 978-1-85691-543-4 3rd ed, 2022  £8.99
stockholm = 978-1-85691-350-8 1sted, 2008  £8.99
. ’ ’ Canary Island Walks e 978-1-85691-544-1 1sted, 2022 £16.99
- S u "fl Owe r S Dolomites, Book 1: North
§ ) . ) and West e 978-1-85691-541-0 st ed, /23 £1499
= Comprised of b90ks not orlglnglly written as Dolomites, Book 2: Centre
=% ‘Landscapes” guides, but featuring mainly and East e 978-1-85691-542-7 1sted, 23 £1499
= walks. Somg, like Canary Island quks, are Turkish Coast
e purely ‘WC’"f'"Q guides. Q*hers' f°f instance (Antalya to Demre) = o 978-1-85691-426-0  2nd ed, 2012
S Dolomites, |[1c|ude other |'nformahon usually Turkish Coast
S only found in general guides. (Kas to Dalyan) = e 978-1-85691-400-0  3rd ed, 2011
= Turkish Coast (Bodrum and
Marmaris) = o 978-1-85691-403-1  3rd ed, 2012
Zakynthos e 978-1-85691-524-3 5th ed, 2019  £14.99

= Paperback edition out of print, but available as pdf ebook (as are all of our books) at a reduced price from our website
www.sunflowerbooks.co.uk ®Published in wider format, 210 x 115 mm



