Sunflower Booklist spring 2025



Landscapes

First published in 1982 and now a leader in walking and touring guides, Sunflower's acclaimed guidebooks feature walks for all ages and abilities and car tours taking in all the top sights and the best places to explore off the beaten track. (Dubbed 'the blue bibles' by the Sunday Times)

Algarve •	978-1-85691-556-4	9th ed, 2024	£14.99
Andalucía & the Costa del			
Sol •	978-1-85691-557-1	6th ed, 2024	£15.99
Azores	978-1-85691-512-0	8th ed, 2018	£12.99
Basque Country			
(of France & Spain) •	978-1-85691-536-6	4th ed, 2023	£14.99
Bernese Oberland & Valais •	978-1-85691-517-5	1st ed, 2019	£13.99
Cinque Terre and the Riviera			
di Levante	978-1-85691-497-0	2nd ed, 2017	£12.99
Corfu NEW •	978-1-85691-561-8	9th ed, 3/25	£16.99
Corsica •	978-1-85691-519-9	7th ed, 2019	£13.99
Costa Blanca NEW •	978-1-85691-565-6	6th ed, 3/25	£16.99
Costa Brava & Barcelona	978-1-85691-496-3	4th ed, 2017	£12.99
Crete (Eastern) •	978-1-85691-547-2	6th ed, 2023	£15.99
Crete (Western) •	978-1-85691-546-5	10th ed, 2023	£15.99
Croatia •	978-1-85691-531-1	4th ed, 2020	£14.99
Cyprus •	978-1-85691-548-9	9th ed, 2023	£14.99
Fuerteventura NEW •	978-1-85691-560-1	8th ed, 1/25	£17.99
Gran Canaria •	978-1-85691-533-5	8th ed, 2020	£15.99
Guernsey	978-1-85691-511-3	6th ed, 2018	£8.99
Ibiza & Formentera •	978-1-85691-550-2	6th ed, 2023	£14.99

Ireland •	978-1-85691-385-0	4th ed, 2010	
Italian Lakes NEW •	978-1-85691-564-9	4th ed, 2/25	£17.99
Jersey •	978-1-85691-559-5	7th ed, 2024	£10.99
Lanzarote •	978-1-85691-539-7	7th ed, 2022	£15.99
La Palma & El Hierro •	978-1-85691-530-4	8th ed, 2020	£14.99
Lake Geneva & W Switzerland	978-1-85691-356-0	1st ed, 2009	
Lesvos	978-1-85691-522-9	4th ed, 2019	£12.99
Madeira •	978-1-85691-553-3	15th ed, 2024	£16.99
Mallorca •	978-1-85691-537-3	9th ed, 2022	£16.99
Malta, Gozo & Comino •	978-1-85691-534-2	8th ed, 2022	£14.99
Menorca •	978-1-85691-551-9	7th ed, 2023	£14.99
Paxos •	978-1-85691-549-6	7th ed, 2023	£10.99
Peloponnese (Southern) •	978-1-85691-528-1	3rd ed, 2019	£14.99
Picos de Europa •	978-1-85691-535-9	8th ed, 2022	£14.99
Portugal (Northern) •	978-1-85691-527-4	4th ed, 2019	£13.99
Provence (Eastern) •	978-1-85691-538-0	4th ed, 2022	£16.99
Provence (Western) &			
Languedoc-Roussillon •	978-1-85691-552-6	5th ed, 2023	£16.99
Pyrenees NEW •	978-1-85691-568-7	9th ed, 7/25	£17.99
Samos •	978-1-85691-288-4	5th ed, 2005	
Sardinia	978-1-85691-473-4	5th ed, 2016	£12.99
Scottish Highlands •	978-1-85691-390-4	3rd ed, 2010	
Sicily •	978-1-85691-521-2	6th ed, 2019	£14.99
Slovenia •	978-1-85691-526-7	5th ed, 2019	£14.99
Sorrento, Amalfi, Capri •	978-1-85691-540-3	10th ed, 2023	£15.99
Southern Tenerife &			
La Gomera •	978-1-85691-554-0	9th ed, 2024	£15.99
Tatra Mountains of Poland			
and Slo <mark>vakia •</mark>	978-1-85691-545-8	4th ed, 2023	£14.99
Tenerife NEW •	978-1-85691-562-5	11th ed, 1/25	
Tuscany	978-1-85691-506-9	3rd ed, 2018	£12.99
Umbria & the Marche	978-1-85691-501-4	3rd ed, 2017	£12.99



Walk & Eat

'Sunflower have led the field for years with their brilliant Landscapes walking and touring guides. Now they have raised their game even higher with the superb new Walk & Eat series.' (Mail on Sunday)

Amsterdam •	978-1-85691-394-2	1st ed, 2011	£8.99
Avignon (around) NEW			
corrected reprint	978-1-85691-515-1	3rd ed, 2024	£10.99
Cape Town •	978-1-85691-331-7	1st ed, 2007	
Corsica NEW	978-1-85691-567-0	3rd ed, 5/25	£10.99
Cyprus (North)	978-1-85691-371-3	1st ed, 2010	
Kefalonia NEW	978-1-85691-563-2	6th ed, 2/25	£10.99
Lisbon (around) NEW	978-1-85691-566-3	3rd ed, 5/25	£10.99
Madeira NEW corrected reprint	978-1-85691-523-6	5th ed, 2024	£10.99
Mallorca	978-1-85691-509-0	5th ed, 2018	£8.99
Nice (around)	978-1-85691-532-8	6th ed, 2020	£8.99
Rhodes	978-1-85691-543-4	3rd ed, 2022	£8.99
Stockholm •	978-1-85691-350-8	1st ed, 2008	£8.99



'Sunflowers'

Comprised of books not originally written as 'Landscapes' guides, but featuring mainly walks. Some, like *Canary Island Walks*, are purely walking guides. Others, for instance *Dolomites*, include other information usually only found in general guides.

Canary Island Walks •	978-1-85691-544-1	1st ed, 2022	£16.99
Dolomites, Book 1: North			
and West •	978-1-85691-541-0	1st ed, 1/23	£14.99
Dolomites, Book 2: Centre			
and East •	978-1-85691-542-7	1st ed, 1/23	£14.99
Turkish Coast			
(Antalya to Demre) • •	978-1-85691-426-0	2nd ed, 2012	
Turkish Coast			
(Kas to Dalyan) • •	978-1-85691-400-0	3rd ed, 2011	
Turkish Coast (Bodrum and			
Marmaris) • •	978-1-85691-403-1	3rd ed, 2012	
Zakynthos •	978-1-85691-524-3	5th ed, 2019	£14.99